MCH
CONSTRUCTORS

Change Order

Project:
20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC
151 WILCO WAY
GEORGETOWN, TX

To Contractor:
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
P.0. BOX 1057
ROUND RQCK, TX 78680

The Contract is changed as follows:
Misc. Changes

Change Order: 4
Date: 12/22/2017
Architect's Project:

P.O. BOX 1067
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
Ph : 512-244-0600

8 Lime Treatment Deduct $0.00
9 Revise Floor Boxes $0.00
10 Furnish Timely Door Frames in "Alumatone" in lieu of Brown $0.00
Total: $0.00

The original Contract Amount was

$14,919,081.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was $14,919,081.00
$0.00

The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of

The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be

$14,919,081.00

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
S i M. 5= =
(Signature) {Signature) (Signature}
i ,Lécémgn Bill Bambrick Dale Butler
By By By
/_/AK /5 12/29/2017 1/17/18

Date Date Date



* P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
Ph ; £12-244-0600

CONSTRUCTOR

| Change Request I

To: Dale Butler Number: 8
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS Date: 12/22/17
710 MAIN STREET, STE 101 Job: 20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626 Phone:

Description: Lime Treatment Deduct

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:
LESS LIME WAS NEEDED THAN ANTICIPATED WITHIN CHANGE ORDER #03 / CHANGE REQUEST #07.

itemd## Description Price
1 Revise Lime Treatment Amount from CO#03 $-9,585.64
2 Replace Owner’'s Contingency $9,585.64
Subtotal: —$000

Total:  $0.00

If you have any questions, please contact me at (512)244-0600.

Submitted by:  Bill Bambrick Approved by:
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS Date:

Cc:

Page 1 of 1




Depth ( in inches)

—10]FILL IN INCHES -

Pounds of lime 'a’ppliedﬁ(‘pé-r' square yard)

: VT,--..81’_'-22' Pounds (Automatic Calculation - no input required)

Total Tons of Lime Required for Project

64524 Tons (Automatic Caleulation - no input required) q

TRMA s @ 77 @ g5 4S/eF <0ﬂ.f(7MML>
ASE .03 TONS JuchBASE. |

x%/6c. R/ Ton

-

£ 42,8¢?7 .ot CET st RRAST. FoR Lrfe




/2-7-17

819 ¢,

CR-3

To -
o) 82@_ }34.73 Lga//u.;

o7 oo B ys > 1% @ Tf /\2?%//6)h

—_ : _
62 % /N Y6 T TonS

/6¢.-9/
)3}/ V2-YY;

$ 42, 27, 0C

< F9, 58501 >

R8sy T
fémé?- Am /%ﬂiﬂ oAr




WCHAS

CONSTRUCTORS
| Change Request I

To: Dale Butler Number: 9
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS Date: 12/22/17
710 MAIN STREET, STE 101 Job: 20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626 Phone:

Description: Revise Floor Boxes

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the foliowing changes:

Colvin Electric was instructed to remave installed floor boxes and replace with FL-200 type on 1st floor. On 2nd floor added
additional 1" conduit to fype FL-500P floor box in JP201 area.

P.0. BOX 1057

ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

Ph : 512-244-0600

Hem#t Description Price
1 Revise Floor Boxes - COLVIN ELECTRIC $2,154.00
2 Reduce Owner's Contingency $-2,154.00
Subtotal: $0.00

Total: $0.00

If you have any questions, please contact me at (512)244-0600.

Submitted by:  Bill Bambrick Approved by:

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS Date:

Ce:

Page 1 of 1




CR#q

CHAMNGE ORDER#

CHAS01-03
DATE: December 21, 2017
NAME: Bill Bambrick
COMPANY:  Chaseo Consiruciors
R Williamson County Annex
Description: Per emails remove installed floor boxes and replace with FL-200 type on st floor, On 2nd floor
add additional 1" condnit to tyne KT -S00P Honr hox in IP201 area. See Nnteg:
CHANGE OBBER BEEQUEST
MATERIAL (SEE ATTACHED) 514056
MATERIAL TUTAL 5140.56
LABOR
25.35 ELECTRICIAN HOURS AT $45.00 /HOUR ’ $1.140.75
LABOR TUOTAL 51.140,75
MISCELLANEQUS EXPENSES
FREIGHT $30.52
EQUIPMENT RENTAL $0.00
BEXFEDITE SHIPPING COST $0.00
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL §30.52
MATERIAL $140.56
—
" *#% ADDITIONAL TIME REQUEST *** MISCELLANEQUS $30.52
LABOR $1.140.75
THIS CHANGE ORDER WILL ADD 2 DAYS TO SUBTOTAL $i,311.83
THE CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE. SHOULD CHANGE 0o&?P 10% $131.18
ORDER WORK BE APPROVED WITH NO ADDITIONAL Bond Adder 4% $57.72
TIME GIVEN OVERTIME LABGR WILL ADD TO THE TCTAL 51,501,060
CHANGE ORDER PRICE AS FOLLOWS: B -
ELECTRICIAN O.T 2535 X $45.00 X12= $570.38 |ADD TO CHANGE ORDER
IF WORK IS DONE AT OVERTIME
LABOR with BURDEN $570.38
OH& P 10% $57.04
Bond Adder 4% $25.10
(TOTAL AZ iS4
COLVIN ELECTRIC, INC. « 3901 KELLY LANE -+ PFLUGERVILLE, TEXAS 78660 - (512) 388-2271

Regulated by the Texas Department of Licensing and Reguiations
P.O. Rox 12157, Austin, TX, 78711
License: TECL #17495 1-800-803-9292, 512-463-6599 website: www.license.state.tx.us/complaints



Wd (8T LT02/T7/2T

2249 T 0D ® T 92ud poday
<3LUON> ALl |2U31eN

Z abey W SUid)sAS YOI Jo Asaunos
'siay3o 1iq papincad sax0q J0Cy dij0s-14 pue goz-T14 SdAL
“SILON
S€'SC 95 0rTS {2301 [sponpaigiy pue swayy]
on 009 314907 o0os X 000% 009 (X09 ¥OO3) M0av1 ¥NOF T S22'69
00'e 000s . S13pn0 ND e1eq Bpo)D
£ 000 » 800 1 TAIAR Y J BLETILTS 00T 7ND LNIAID ¥V3ITD ¥IHLYIM TIV 9€8°L
000 0z L18 ybnoy 123994 :apod)
9 921 2 e9t 3¥9% J 28v9% 0001 1dav NYWII DA T SZE'8
Q2 16¢ Jes1 Z9°'11$ D bvLES 00'TE ONI4NOD DA T £0€8
g2 €90 2 e9et 6878 JeLiss 00's WYIl YW OAd T LL28
9 00T 1 €10 0008 X 000% 008 NI9OAdT €66
q2 €90 1€T0 1695 I BETS 00'S MOBIZ 06 0P DAD T 9P9'L
9> 20's S Zos V213 J p'8es 000Nt O0POAdT 602
Q2 £9°0 ~®521 3T'es D 66¢9% 00's INNJNJOT T 98ty
g2 8€0 2PSL 6LTI$ D 08agzs 00's ONM4dNOD DYWD T 95T
92 887 =891t 50Zv$ D 08 Thet 00's MOFT3062dD T 6202
SEST 9E'ECTS ybnoy youezig :spod
Pe 00y 100t 00°0% X 20°0% 1[0) 4 (NOLLNOW3Q) HOaV1 ¥NOk T 922’69
00% 0008 uoiijoLsq RPoDD
R4 5 DTS PaLIqUIC) ‘PaulWo) ‘pauig LoD ‘pauiquio’) ‘PRUIqUIOD 39S |9ge]
BPCDD ¥ATAI0D N T49702 T @dud 13 N T 83td fuend SWeN W)y # way

[s1npoagig pue swasg]
L0

afueyd AV x0g 1004 £0-TOSYH :DWEN UOISUIIK
TET 212qUINN gor
X8UUY O UOSLWIBILA DWEN qof



’ t P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 7868C
Ph . 512-244-0600

CONSTRUCTORS
| Change Request I

To: Dale Butler Number: 10
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS Date: 12/22/17
710 MAIN STREET, STE 101 Job: 20-15082 WILCO ANNEX - GC
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626 Phone:

Description: Furnish Timely Door Frames in "Alumatone” in lieu of Brown

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

Itemd# Description Price
1 Change frame color to "Alumatone” - AMERICAN BOOR $3,149.00
2 Reduce Owner's Contingency $-3,148.00

Subtotal: $0.00

Total: $0.00

If you have any questions, please contact me at (512)244-0600.

Submitted by:  Bill Bambrick Approved by:
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS Date:

Cc:

Page 1 of 1



[SO72

merican
OO EEE——_

C#H 10

CONTRACTOR: CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS DATE: 12/4/2017
ADDRESS: ADP JOB #: 300757
CITY, STATE,ZIP: JOB NAME: WILIAMSON COUNTY
ATTN: MARK REF #: CCOH#O02
FAX#:
THE FOLLOWING IS THE CHANGE ORDER ADD REQUIRED TO FURNISH THE TIMELY ~ F $ 2,519.50
FRAMES IN "ALUMATONE" IN LIEU OF BROWN.
HM WD HDWE PFF LABOR
TOTAL COST - $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 $2,519.50 $0.00
OH&P 15.00% = $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $377.93 $0.00.
SHIPPING & HANDLING $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $251.95 $0.00
MACH SETUP FEE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $0.00
HDWE COOR FEE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
MOBILIZATION FEE -$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FREIGHT OUT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
- $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 . $3,149.38 $0,00.
SUB TOTAL $3,149.38.
TAX 0.00%  $0:00
GRAND TOTAL 83,149
Wm, (Bill) Barnhill, Jr. AHC Accepted by:
Date: / /

7967 Blankenship

Houston, TX 77055

PH: 713-681-8047




CR#(O

W
®
PREFINISHED STEEL DOOR FRAMES
ADIVISION OF S.0.8. INDUSTRIES, INC.

December 13, 2017

American Door Products
7967 Blankenship
Houston, TX 77055

Attn: Bill Barnhill, Jr. AHC
Re: Alumatone Pricing

Dear Bill
With regards to our Alumatone finish we added this to our standard finish list because we
keep it in inventory at all times. There is still an upcharge associated with this finish and it is

calculated by the lineal foot. At some point this might go away in the coming New Year but
currently there is a price add for it.

Best Regards,

Dennis C. Nichols
Technical Services Mgr.

10241 Norris Avenue ® Pacoima, California 91331 e Tel: (818) 492-3500 e Fax: (818)492-3533




