* My

CONSTRUCTORS

Change Order

Project:

20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC

151 WILCO WAY
GEORGETOWN, TX

To Contractor:

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS

P.0. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

The Contract Is changed as follows:

Misc Subcontractor Change Orders

47 Misc Subconiractor Change Orders

Cantractor's Contingency
Contractor's Contingency
Total

See attached breakdown and backup

P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
Ph : §12-244-0800

Change Crder: 15

<$40,182.81>

$40,182.81
$0

Date: 8/9/2018
Architect's Project:

The original Contract Amount was

Net change by previously authorlzed Change Orders

The Conlract Amount pricr to this Change Order was
The Contract will he Increased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Amouni including this Change Order will be

The dale of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore Is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

$14,919,081.00
$0.00
$14,919,081.00
$0.00
$14,919,081.00

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR, OWNER
P.O. BOX 1057
g ROUND ROCK, TAN 8680
(S#gnﬂ’uru} (Sionature) 7 ABgnalure)
‘—75&4{ A #Lﬁwr - Bytl Bas@iti e A ; jg:/ﬂ EET T id
y y
Y 10 Loy Z01 B o G- S e At 247
ale ale

Date




* My

CONSTRUCTORS

Change Order

P.O, BOX 1057

ROUND RQGK, TX 78680

Ph : 512-244-0800

Project: . GO AN Change Order: 15
20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC .
151 WILGO WAY Date: 8/9/2018
GEORGETOWN, TX Architect's Project:
To Contractor:
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
P.O, BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680 .
The Contract Is changed as follows:
Misc Subcontractor Change Orders
47 Misc Subcontractor Change Orders
Cantractor's Contingency <$40,182.81>
Contractor's Contingency $40,182.81
Total $0
See attached breakdown and backup
The original Contract Amount was $14,919,081.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was $14,919,081.00
The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $0.00
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be $14,919,081.00
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore Is
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRAGT AND OWNER.
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
ARCHITECT CONTRACTO OWNER
P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK)'% 8680
(Signature) (glgnalure) 7 oy (Signature)
’ﬁé,%/ A 24%%07( - Brll Baeie K .
By y _ y y
(O Loy ZOtE 8-7-1%¥
Date J Date Date




T8'78T0F S - S T8TI8TOF S
€59/ S €5°9.C S 1YY SSBUUM Suunyoenue|n Japnes A
00°0€0'T S 00°0S0'T S VYE0zZdr J00Q ssedig ppy 100( uedLIBWY 11
8T060°L S 87°060°L S UOI|IARJ 1B SHHOS POOMA| [|BISU| uoiPNISUO) S1Y 0T
(0oovL's) ¢ (ooovs's) ¢ UOI|IARd UO S|[eA) JO dOJ 1B NIAD 919]9  UOIONJISUOD [IBIBUYM 60
00°0CL S 00°0¢L S wooy 1| ul spoddns pIeMm usisaQ 80
00°€TT’C S 00'€cT’c S pieog OS] MOQ @oejday Suiyooy ppii /0
00°C0L’E $ oozoL's S s|aued J|eM [eI9IA 18 Sulysel4 98neo 9g Suyooy ppdl 90
- S - S 150D ON ‘@8uey) SunysiT €8 14y SB[ UINOD SO
00'0c€6 S 000€E6 S sopel) J2Y30 404 SINaI|S 2113933 UIAJOD +0
00'8T0‘c S 00'820'c  §$ SMOPUIA AI01S3IB[D BUL Ul SBPRYS PIZLIOIOIA - JaMOd 2143937 UIAJ0D €0
0097s's § 009¢8's S sguimelq UoneIOT AL - TZ ISV 311399|3 UIAj0D 44
00°£Z60°TT $ 00£60°TT S sAemaoey [011U0D) SSBIIY 311193[F UIAOD) 0
J010BIIUO0D 13UMO unowe uondiiosap lopeauodgns way
siapJQ a8uey) 1019BIIU0IGNS ISIA GT# Japlo aguey)

8T07/6/8

Xauuy O2[IA\



CHANGE ORDER #

CHASO1-11
DATE: August 5, 2018
NAME: Bill Bambrick
COMPANY: Chasco Constructors
RE: Williamson County Annex
Description: Pricing per ASI 20A Access Control Door rough-in. See Notes:
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
MATERIAL (SEE ATTACHED) $1,803.18
MATERIAL TOTAL $1,803.18
LABOR
116,99 ELECTRICIAN HOURS AT $45.00 /HOUR $5,264,55
LABOR TOTAL $5,264.55
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
FREIGHT $0.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL $0.00
EXPEDITE SHIPPING COST $0.00
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL : $0.00
!
MATERIAL $1,803.18 |
*%% ADDITIONAL TIME REQUEST *** MISCELLANEQUS $0.00 |
LABOR $5,264.55
THIS CHANGE ORDER WILL ADD 8 DAYSTO " SUBTOTAL $7.067.73
THE CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE. SHOULD CHANGE O&P 10% $706.77
ORDER WORK BE APPROVED. WITH NO ADDITIONAL Bond Adder 4% $310.98
TIME GIVEN OVERTIME LABOR WILL ADD TO THE TOTAL §8,085.00
CHANGE ORDER PRICE AS FOLLOWS:
ELECTRICIAN 0.1 11699 X $45.00 X 112= $2,632.28 ADD TO CHANGE ORDER
IF WORK IS DONE AT OVERTIME
LABOR with BURDEN $2,632.28
OH&P 10% " $263.23
Bond Adder 4% $115.82
TOTAL ' $11.097.00 |
COLVIN ELECTRIC, INC. + 3901 KELLY LANE < PFLUGERVILLE, TEXAS 78660 - (512) 388-2271

Regulated by the Texas Department of Licensing and Regulations
P.O. Box 12157, Austin, TX, 78711
License: TECL #17495 1-800-803-9292, 512-463-6599 website: www.license.state.tx,us/complaints



Job Name: Williamson Co Annex

Job Number: 131 Material Filter: <None>
Extension Name: CHASO01-11 ASI 20A Access Control [Items and ByProducts] Report: Price 1 & CO 1 by CC
Ttem # Item Name Quantity Price 1 U Ext Price 1 COtbrl U COLlbrleExt CCode
T 7 T TR
CCode: Misc. $0.00 21.50
69,220 1 HOUR LABOR (MISC) 43.00 $0.00 X $000  0S50E 21.50 am
CCode: Branch Rough $1,660.36 81.12
1461 3/4 EMT 880.00 $66.97 C $58937 37 cC 3271 cb
1,606 3/4 EMT CONN D/C 176.00 $124.86 C $21975 628 C 11.05 cb
1,895 3/4 EMT 1 HOLE STP/STL 176.00 $56.00 C $9857  37IC 6.63 cb
4,555 3/4 BUSH PLASTIC 176.00 $43.04 C $7576  615C 10.83 cb
5,997 BOX SUPPORTS-CLIP ON 88.00 $100.18 C $8815 = 377 C 332 ¢
26,008 4/S BOX 1-1/2" DEEP 88.00 $257.64 C $22672 1256 C 11.05 cb
26,011 4/S SG MUD RING 1/2"DP 88.00 $41141 C $36204  628C 5.53 cb
CCode: Feeder Rough $0.00 0.00
CCode: Hangers/Anchors $95.28 8.84
5,795 3/8" FLAT STEEL WASHER 12.00 $52.95 C $635 000X 0.00 ch
5,804 3/8 LOCK WASHER 6.00 $3.89 C $023 000X 0.00 ch
5,951 TEK SCREWS 176.00 $3042 M $535  314C 5.53 ch
5,955 3/8" SADDLE WASHER 6.00 $1071 C $064 000X 0.00 ch
5,962 3/8" NUT 18.00 $18.26 C $329 000X 0.00 ch
5,969 3/8" ALL THREAD 12,00 $17134 C $2056  188C 0.23 ch
6,164 1 5/8 UNISTRUT P1000-10GR 6.00 $450.77 C $2705  1130C 0.68 ch
6,295 CHANNEL CUTS - LABOR ONLY 3.00 $0.00 C $000  2512C 0.75 ch
7,465 3/8-16 APP BEAM CLAMP 6.00 $529.97 C $3180 2763 C 1.66 ch
CCode: Trim Devices/Plates $47.55 5.53
25,551 1G IV PLAS TELEPHONE PLATE 88.00 $54.03 C $4755  628C 5.53 dt
[items and ByProducts] Total: $1,803.18 116.99

Courtesy of McCormick Systems Inc. Page 2 8/4/2018 9:58 AM



CHANGE ORDER #

CHASO1-12
il B Ve
; Ttem 02—
DATE: August 5, 2018 o p‘ -
NAME: Bill Bambrick
COMPANY: Chasco Constructors
RE: Williamson County Annex
Description: Pricing per ASI 21 TV Location Drawings. See Notes:
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
MATERIAL (SEE ATTACHED) $1,052.09
MATERIAL TOTAL $1,052.09
LABOR
55.98 ELECTRICIAN HOURS AT $45.00 /HOUR $2,519.10
LABOR TOTAL $2,519.10
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
FREIGHT $0.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL $0.00
EXPEDITE SHIPPING COST $0.00
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL $0.00
MATERIAL $1,052.09
W
*%% ADDITIONAL TIME REQUEST *** MISCELLANEOUS , $0.00
: LABOR $2,519.10
HIS. CHANGE ORDER WILL ADD 4 DAYSTO SUBTOTAL $3.571.19
"HE CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE. SHOULD CHANGE O&P 10% $357.12
ORDER WORK BE APPROVED WITH NO ADDITIONAL | Bond Adder 4% $157.13
TIME GIVEN OVERTIME LABOR WILL ADD TO THE : TOTAL $4,085.00
CHANGE ORDER PRICE AS FOLLOWS:
ELECTRICIAN O.T 5598 X $45.00 X12= $1,259.55 ADD TO CHANGE ORDER
IF WORK IS DONE AT OVERTIME
LABOR with BURDEN $1,259.55
OH&P 10% $125.96
Bond Adder 4% $55.42
TOTAL $3.526.00
COLVIN ELECTRIC, INC. « 3801 KELLY LANE - PFLUGERVILLE, TEXAS 78660 - (512) 388-2271

Regulated by the Texas Department of Licensing and Regulations
P.0. Box 12157, Austin, TX, 78711

License: TECL #17495 1-800-803-9292, 512-463-6599 website: www license,state.tx.us/complaints




Job Name: Williamson Co Annex
Job Number: 131
Extension Name: CHAS01-12 ASI 21 TV Location Drawings

Material Filter: <None>

[Items and ByProducts] Report: Price 1 & CO 1 by CC

tem # Item Name Quantity Price 1 U Ext Price 1 CO Lbr1l U . COLlbriext CCode
Label Set: Combined, Combined, Combined, Combined, Combinec §L05209 5598
CCode: Branch Rough $815.61 38.77
1460 1/2 EMT 275.00 $42.77 C $11761 249 ¢C 6.84 cb
1461 3/4 EMT 250.00 $66.97 C $167.43 3n2¢C 9.29 cb
1,581 1/2 EMT CONN D/S 25.00 $42.64 C $10.66 502 C 1.26 cb
1,606 3/4 EMT CONN D/C 50.00 $124.86 C $62.43 628 C 314 cb
1,677 1/2 EMT COUP D/S 27.50 $46.78 C $12.87 | 377 C 1.04 cb
1,894 1/2 EMT 1 HOLE STP/STL 25.00 $41.90 C $1047 377 C 0.94 cb
1,895 3/4 EMT 1 HOLE STP/STL 50.00 $56.00 C $28.00 3771 C 188 cb
4,555 3/4 BUSH PLASTIC 50.00 $43.04 C $2152 _ BiscC 3.08 cb
5,997 BOX SUPPORTS-CLIP ON 50.00 $100.18 C $5009  377C 1.88 cb
26,008 4/S BOX 1-1/2" DEEP 50.00 $257.64 C $12882 1256 C 6.28 cb
26,011 4/S SG MUD RING 1/2"DP 50.00 $41141 C $205.70 _628cC 3.14 cb
CCode: Hangers/Anchors $1.52 157
5,951 TEK SCREWS 50.00 $3042 M $152.  31AC 1.57 ch
CCode: Trim Devices/Plates $105.81 11.30
25,535 1G IV PLAS DUPL RECP PLATE 25.00 $1.50 C $038  628C 157 dt
25,551 1G IV PLAS TELEPHONE PLATE 25.00 $54.03 C $1351 628 C 1.57 dt
25,780 DUPLEX 20A RECP, STANDARD 25.00 $125.85 C $31.46 2512¢C 6.28 dt
27,308 GROUND SCREW/#14 PIGTAIL 25.00 $241.87 C $60.47 754 C 1.88 dt
CCode: Branch Wire $129.14 433
11 12 THHN CU STRANDED 866.25 $149.08 M $12914 500 M 433 wb
[Items and ByProducts] Total: $1,052.09 55.98
Courtesy of McCormick Systems Inc. Page 2 8/4/2018 10:00 AM



CHANGE ORDER #

CHASO01-13
- ~ 7
T Hem03
DATE: August 5,2018
NAME: Bill Bambrick
COMPANY: Chasco Constructors
RE: Williamson County Annex
Description: Pricing for additional conduit and rough-in for Motorized Shades in the Courtroom and Meeting Room?226.
See Notes:
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
MATERIAL (SEE ATTACHED) $739.02
MATERIAL TOTAL $739.02
LABOR
28.25 ELECTRICIAN HOURS AT $45.00 /HOUR $1,271.25
LABOR TOTAL $1,271.25
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
FREIGHT $0.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL $0.00
EXPEDITE SHIPPING COST $0.00
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL $0.00
MATERIAL $739.02
-
*%% ADDITIONAL TIME REQUEST *** MISCELLANEOUS $0.00
LABOR $1,271.25
THIS CHANGE ORDER WILL ADD 2 DAYS TO SUBTOTAL $2.010.27
THE CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE. SHOULD CHANGE O&P 10% $201.03
IORDER WORK BE APPROVED WITH NO ADDITIONAL Bond Adder 4% $88.45
TIME GIVEN OVERTIME LABOR WILL ADD TO THE TOTAL $2,300.00
CHANGE ORDER PRICE AS FOLLOWS:
ELECTRICIAN O,1 2825 X - $45.00 X12= $635.63 ADD TO CHANGE ORDER
IF WORK IS DONE AT OVERTIME
LABOR with BURDEN $635.63
_I OH&P 10% $63.56
Bond Adder 4% $27.97
TOTAL $3.028.00
COLVIN ELECTRIC, INC. -« 3901 KELLY LANE < PFLUGERVILLE, TEXAS 78660 (512) 388-2271

Regulated by the Texas Department of Licensing and Regulations
P.0. Box 12157, Austin, TX, 78711

License: TECL #17495 1-800-803-9292, 512-463-6599 website: www.license.state.tx.us/complaints




Job Name: Williamson Co Annex
Job Number: 131

Material Filter: <None>
Report: Price 1 & CO 1 by CC

Extension Name: CHAS01-13 Motorized Shades in Clerestory Windows [Items and ByProducts]

Item # Item Name Quantity Price 1 U Ext Price 1 COlbrl U  COLlbrl1Ext CCode
T T e eIV~ e
CCode: Branch Rough $72941 26.24

1,462 1EMT 300.00 $111.60 C $334.79 494 C 14.83 cb
1,607 1 EMT CONN D/C 32.00 $205.36 C $65.72 754 C 241 cb
1,655 1 EMT CONN S/C 4.00 $532.34 C $21.29 _754cC 0.30 cb
1,715 1EMT COUPLS/C 14.00 $628.63 C $88.01 502¢C 0.70 cb
1,896 1 EMT 1 HOLE STP/STL 32.00 $99.17 C $31.74 377¢C 121 cb
1,945 1 EMT CHNL STRAP W/BOLT 17.50 $95.70 C $16.75 502 C 0.88 cb
4,556 1 BUSH PLASTIC 32.00 $65.24 C $20.88 716 C 229 cb
5,997 BOX SUPPORTS-CLIP ON 16.00 $100.18 C $16.03 371cC 0.60 cb
26,009 4/S BOX 2-1/8" DEEP 16.00 $427.42 C $68.39 1256 C 201 cb
26,011 4/S SG MUD RING 1/2"DP 16.00 $411.41 C $65.83 6.28 C 1.00 cb
CCode: Hangers/Anchors $0.97 1.00
5,951 TEK SCREWS 32.00 $3042 M $0.97 314 C 1.00 ch
CCode: Trim Devices/Plates $8.64 1.00
25,551 1G IV PLAS TELEPHONE PLATE 16.00 $54.03 C $864 628 C 1.00 dt
[Items and ByProducts] Total: $739.02 28.25
Courtesy of McCormick Systems Inc. Page 2

8/4/2018 10:02 AM



EASTCREEK DESIGNS
1280 Drifting Wind Run
Dripping Springs, TX 78620
(512) 858-2858 FAX (512)381-5450
August 1, 2018

RE: Williamson Co. Annex
Shade J-Box locations

Here is our sketches for the J-Box locations for the motorized shades. Per your directive, we are showing
each room. '

There are a total of 4 J-Boxes per run of windows (2 runs per room) = 8 ea J-Boxes total per room.

The J-Boxes need to be within 5-8' of motor locations.

ROOM # 1 MEDIA RM.

] - B ” ]
@ Tt e g "“L}
, : T e, e
] z:;\é wep k& - "’“""'-»‘-75

ok

A Y |
| 3;-:3‘““""’ ~ »'t v ,1««;/4—.‘“’”‘“."1 T
\ﬂﬁg—%—l e D\)—’E{}*& Jﬁ”‘\"
H o \
Yo e /}\1 il —
; L’Z, ¢l ‘7 \
e €
o\
Thank you.

Tom Stevenson
Fastcreek Designs

tsaustin(@yahoo.com

joshua@eastcreekdesigns.com




{fatrek €

es?a@gmu; ]

1280 Drifeing Wicd Ran, Dripplog Springs, TA 78620

el
i}

et

X_ \JC‘;L

B

e T ,WK ‘
Crel —7\

’\h Y{ A

( *r.‘\
( \\L \"\
°)

|

AN

:
»‘) o s

RSN T

( 7 Al Ruv v NN

\ -

A ol
g2 CT Shructw

< \v\\\% ¢ g\\)

\)() U S

( A \a( \v \\w\)

N e g
oot & DL

'\ o
\

A

i ,g/ K (AW Y \Sx\"' f(»j 5\\»»
NP VeVt >

¢ ke (3,&

2

'\;" [N -

¥ \\“\WQ\;\ A At




CHANGE ORDER #
CHASO01-014

Ttem OY

DATE: August 5, 2018
NAME: Bill Bambrick
COMPANY: Chasco Constructors
RE: Williamson County Annex
Description: Pricing for adding sleeves for other trades across 1st and 2nd floor hard lid corridoors. See Notes:
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
MATERIAL (SEE ATTACHED) , $3,060.37
MATERIAL TOTAL $3,060.37
LABOR
75.48 ELECTRICIAN HOURS AT $45.00 /HOUR $3,396.60
LABOR TOTAL $3,396.60
MISCELLANEOQOUS EXPENSES
FREIGHT $0.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL : $0.00
EXPEDITE SHIPPING COST $0.00
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL $0.00
MATERIAL $3,060.37
—
*%% ADDITIONAL TIME REQUEST *** MISCELLANEOUS $0.00
‘ LABOR $3,396.60
THIS CHANGE ORDER WILL ADD 5 DAYS TO SUBTOTAL $6.456.97
THE CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE. SHOULD CHANGE O&P 10% $645.70
ORDER WORK BE APPROVED WITH NO ADDITIONAL Bond Adder 4% $284.11
TIME GIVEN OVERTIME LABOR WILL ADD TO THE TOTAL ‘ $7,387.00
CHANGE ORDER PRICE AS FOLLOWS:;
ELECTRICIAN O.T 7548 X $45.00 X12= $1,698.30 ADD TO CHANGE ORDER
IF WORK IS DONE AT OVERTIME
LABOR with BURDEN $1,698.30
OH&P 10% $169.83
Bond Adder 4% $74.73
TOTAL $2.330.00
COLVIN ELECTRIC, INC. - 3901 KELLY LANE - PFLUGERVILLE, TEXAS 78860 - (512) 388-2271

Regulated by the Texas Department of Licensing and Regulations
P.0, Box 12157, Austin, TX, 78711
License: TECL #17495 1-800-803-9292, 512-463-6599 website: www license.state.tx.us/complaints




Job Name: Williamson Co Annex
Job Number: 131

Extension Name: CHAS01-14 SLEEVES for other trades [Items and ByProducts}]
Item # Item Name Quantity Price 1 u Ext Price 1 COLbri

Label Set Combined, Combined, Combined, Combined, Combinec ~ $306037

CCode: Branch Rough $206.69
1462 1EMT 80.00 $111.60 C $89.28 494cC
1,655 1 EMT CONN S/C 8.00 $53234 C $4259 754 C
1715 1EMT COUPLS/C 10.00 $628.63 C $62.86 502¢C
1,045 1 EMT CHNL STRAP W/BOLT 12.50 $95.70 C $11.96 502C

CCode: Feeder Rough $2,13431
1,464 11/2 EMT 40.00 $219.12 C $8765  746C
1,465 2 EMT 160.00 $259.91 C 441586  875C
1469 4 EMT 60.00 $659.81 C $395.88 1750 C
1,516 11/2 EMT 90 ELBOW 1.00 $672.60 C $6.73 1530 C
1,517 2 EMT 90 ELBOW 3.00 $988.20 C $29.65 18.60 C
1,521 4 EMT 90 ELBOW 1.00 $5,155.20 C $51.55 2875 C
1,717 1 1/2 EMT COUPL S/C 4.00 $1,721.93 C $68.88 754 C
1718 2 EMT COUPLS/C 2400 $224032 C $537.68 o 1130¢C
1,722 4 EMT COUPL S/C 8.00 $3,684.48 C $294.76 2512¢C
1,947 1 1/2 EMT CHNL STRAP W/BOLT 6.00 $124.39 C $746  754C
1,948 2 EMT CHNL STRAP W/BOLT 28.00 $13231 C $37.05 | 71s4cC
1,952 4 EMT CHNL STRAP W/BOLT 9.00 $234.02 C $21.06 1507 C
4,558 1 1/2 BUSH PLASTIC 2.00 $129.70 C $2.59 11005 C
4559 2 BUSH PLASTIC 24.00 $240.05 C $57.61 1156 C
4,563 4 BUSH PLASTIC 14.00 $856.46 C $119.90 2047 C

CCode: Hangers/Anchors $719.37
5,795 3/8" FLAT STEEL WASHER 96.00 $52.95 C $5083 000X
5,804 3/8 LOCK WASHER 48.00 $3.89 C $1.87 1000 X
5,955 3/8" SADDLE WASHER 48.00 $1071 C $5.14 000X
5,962 3/8" NUT 144.00 $18.26 C $26.29 000 X
5,969 3/8" ALL THREAD 96.00 $171.34 C $164.48 188 C
6,164 1 5/8 UNISTRUT P1000-10GR 48.00 $450.77 C $216.37 _ 1130cC
6,295 CHANNEL CUTS - LABOR ONLY 24.00 $0.00 C $000 2512 ¢C

Courtesy of McCormick Systems Inc. Page 2

U COlbrlExt CCode

5.69
3.96 cb
0.60 cb
0.50 ¢cb
0.63 cb
43.26
298 f
14.00 cf
10.50 f
0.15 of
0.56 cf
0.29 cf
0.30 f
271 cf
201 cf
045 f
211 cf
136 cf
0.20 cf
277 f
287 cf
26.53
0.00 ch
0.00 ch
0.00 ch
0.00 ch
1.81 ch
543 ch
6.03 ch

Material Filter: <None>
Report: Price 1 & CO 1 by CC

8/4/2018 10:30 AM



Job Name: Williamson Co Annex
Job Number: 131
Extension Name: CHAS01-14 SLEEVES for other trades

Material Filter: <None>

[Items and ByProducts] Report: Price 1 & CO 1 by CC

Ttem # Item Name Quantity Price 1 u Ext Price 1 COlbrl U COLbrikxt CCode
7,465 3/8-16 APP BEAM CLAMP 4800  $52097C  $25438 2763C  1326ch
[Items and ByProducts] Total: $3,060.37 75.48
Courtesy of McCormick Systems Inc. Page 3 8/4/2018 10:30 AM



Request For Information

Wilco Annex

Chasco Project No: 15092

7/13/2018

RFI No: 082

ROUTING: COMPANY
FROM: Bill Bambrick Chasco Constructors
RFI TO; Keith Hickman KAH Architects
COPY TO:

COPY TO:

PLEASE DIRECT YOUR ATTENTION TO THE FOLLOWING:

REFERENCE DRAWING NO: Attached Al 1 Drawing

REFERENCE SPECIFICATIONS:

OTHER:

PLEASE REVIEW THE INFORMATION REFLECTED THEREBY AND FURNISH INFORMATION RELATED TO:

Number Questions

1 We would like to verify the lighting controls for meeting rm 226.
1. Will the F2 and F10B fixtures in the hard ceiling be controlled together on zone B?
2. Will all 2x4's be controlled on Zone A?

3. Please verify switch locations are correct?

Please advise/confirm.

YOUR RESPONSE IN THE SPACE PROVIDED BELOW IS NEEDED BY 13 July 2018 Sooner if possible.

X Category 1 (Emergency Priority) ¥ Category 2 {(Nermal Priority) Category 3 (Low Priority)
Clarifications are as follows:

1

Reference attached sketch for zoning and lighting control requirements.

sv: LMM (HCE) pae:  7/19/18 By Date

Title : Title:
Information Attached:
Drawings:
Specifications:
Other:
Follow up Date: Chasco Constructors
Follow up RFI No. By: Bill Bambrick
Change Order Required: Title:  Project Manager

Fife No. {0000-123- 081 Date:  7/5/2018




all 2x4's aasumed zone

A
CORRIDOR M
(] :
fich CE@h) |
below power pack W i :
NEE=g (e | ey i . 6" MTL. STUD FURR DOWN W/5/8" GYP.BI
Blae= — = . D """ BOTH SIDES AND BOTIOM
Ealy [poxe _ || =
L 20BD C o i
g Flo8 108 .l
WOMENS m AN
UEICHENY 5 (o ALTERNATE NUMBER ONE-B: MEETING
=2 and F10B - ROOM 226 - PROVIDE AND INSTALL LAY-
umed zone B 3 I CEILNG AND GRID AS SHOWN - 120"
— " HEIGHT. INSULATE AND GYP.BD. EXTERIC
g WALLS. TAPE, BED, ELOAT AND PAINT.
o . L]
e e E2N
ALTERNATE NUMBER ONE-B: MEETING
Switch C2{a5) |IF ROOM 226 - PROVIDE AND INSTALL LAY-
below uosm_‘ %m% T """ CEIING AND GRID SHOWN - 214" HEIC
g .
/
ﬂ,m N
JANITOR =] . i
Cme] U I.M |
e i«
Seed . J—
-~ S ot —

L
e I
m.éaaﬂ; g
23 _ g
= n )
= i ~ ' . .
= & wa B
iz R o
asvATOR2 | m 04 - *
P T”
_Mw
NE . o
- W .




mel
L
|

]
]

1
tal Pl
L

|2 i

SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN - ALTERNATE ONE-A

ALTERNATE NUMBER ONE A7 MEETING
SO0 225 - PROVIDT ANE INSTALL

LAY IN CELNG AND GRID A5 SHOWN N

GRAY - 100" HLGHT. INSULATE AND
GIP 3D, DUERCR Wil TA%E BFD.
FLOAT ANE PAINT,

VE = 107

Wit LoD IR

st / T

iy

o) bos
= <
o
4 SECTION @ NEW FURR DOWN 2

347 = 100

ansernng 2902

L2t

wrpmLOnt

N Suasmyte
Pty

Py

azpencans

P

F&ams
oty

SECTION @ NEW FURR DOWN

/ e

3 /st

N I B
sl B 7
I N N e 8 N B e e T\
TI1 i)
i T T =
P ™ N I I
Gl gt
| b £ 3
T~ = - ]
TSR d 3 7 7
o
B P N
] ]
A 2 il i
I P
- T
e 1= 1
[E.u} L i Tk 11
T T
1 RO B o
4 By [V e PR
B
N 4 ]
A KN e N\ ; i
L 1 i L
oty + - -
s ; s
X ;
o ;
R [
N i AT A
S =
e

m/ SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLAN - ALTERNATE ONE-B

& ML ST FURR DOWN W/s/E GYP.30.
BOTH SIDES AND BOTIOM

ALTERIATE NUMBER ONE-R: MEETNG.
ROOM 226 - FROV/DE AN INSTALL LAT-N
CELNG AND GRID AS SHOWN - 120"
HEGHT. HSULATE AN GYPED EXTZHOR
WaLLS. TAPE 3ED. FLOAT AND PANT.

ALTERNATE NUIMBER ONE-3: MEERNG
ROGM 225 - PROVIDE AND INSTALL LAY-N
CEUNG AND GRID 3ROWK  21'd HE GHT —

N

ARCHITECTURE

SRl SN SR N

TR AL BCHEING|
197G 3N At Avens|
Geagelown, le. T8ED|
12 7bea

ARSOR/BURNG B J4TH, B,
Iz 215
JO ENGINEEING

(7 450

i

HENDRX CORUTING ENGINEEES
115¢ou MonSret

R ock T 706b4

(510 78000

z
S
8
=

i
H
EH
H

&
=
ES
g
=2
Q
Q
z=
2
g

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR REGULATORY
APPROVALPERMITTING,
OR CONSTRUCTION

RN

ALTERNATE ONE
- REVISED

ST

ALT1



,.A,,L,,“ﬁ@w,_,%‘».,.,,“mig _ﬂ -

e Ol

Project: Williamson Co Annex
Date: 7/16/2018 C: Chasco
Subcontractor: Kidd Roofing
Price Request #: COR #02
provide and install 26 gauge stainless steel flashing %E.ém: at
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: metal panels level 1. Excludes: OT, Waterproofing,Seiderjein
Description of Materials Quantity | Unit | Cost Labor Total Material Total Equipment/Misc
Material/Fabrication/Misc/Det 1.00|ls $ 1,598.00 $ 1,598.00
Roofer Regular Time 14.00|hrs $ 40.13 | § 561.82
Roofer Premium time 0.00}hrs $ 20.07 | $ -
Foreman Regular Time 14.00|hrs $ 51.08 1% 715.12
Foreman Premium Time 0.00|hrs $ 2554 | $ -
Superintendent Regular Time 2.00}hrs $ 65.00 | 130.00
Superintendent Premium Time 0.00}hrs $ 3250 | $ - m
Equipment 0.00}hrs $ 48.00 R -
SUBTOTALS| $ 1,406.94 $1,598.00) $ -
i
LABOR TOTAL| $ 1,406.94
MATERIAL TOTAL| $ 1,598.00
mo_smﬁs..mmj@ $ -
Small Tools| $ 60.10
Supetvision| $ -
Warranty| $ 60.10
Sales Tax| $ -
Pricing is good for 30 days only and prior to substantial compietion of scope mOTQ % @@.Nm
O/H and Profit | $ 482.83
Grand Total of Price Request| $ 3,702




Project:

Date: 6/13/2018
Subcontractor:
Price Request #:

THem O

Williamson Co Annex

GC: Chasco

Kidd Roofing
COR #01

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: Replace DOW ISO board used by maser. ¢ 72 # 7RAC /X HAY WAL

Description of Materials Quantity | Unit | Cost Labor Total Material Total Equipment/Misc
Material/Fabrication/Misc/Det 1.00|ls $ 1,723.00 $ 1,723.00
Roofer Regular Time 0.00|hrs $ 4013 | $ -
Roofer Premium time 0.00|hrs $ 20.07 | $ -
Foreman Regular Time 0.00(hrs $ 51.08|$ -
Foreman Premium Time 0.00{hrs $ 2554 1§ -
Superintendent Regular Time 0.00}hrs $ 65.00 | $ -
Superintendent Premium Time 0.00}hrs $ 32501 % -
Equipment 0.00|hrs $ 48.00 $ -
SUBTOTALS]| $ - $1,723.00] $ -
LABOR TOTAL| $ -
MATERIAL TOTAL| $ 1,723.00
Equipment| $ -
Small Tools| $ 34.46
Supervision| $ -
Warranty| $ 34.46
Sales Tax| $ -
Pricing is good for 30 am<.m only and prior to substantial completion of scope mo:n % mwuNm
O/H and Profit | $ 276.85
Grand Total of Price Request] $ 2123

3
}
W




Project No. & Name:

Contractor Name:

Williamson County Annex Building

Chasco

Change Proposal No, 9

Description of Change: ~ Supports in IT Room
Means Code Description Quantity |Unit| Unit Cost Labor Mat‘e tial & Total
Equipment
Shop Labor 0 hr 1§ 65.00 0 0 0
Project Manager 0 hr |$ 7500 0' 0 0
Detailing/Modeling 0 hr | $ 100.00 OI 0} 0
Erector 5 Hr | $ 120.00 600] o] 600
Angle 0 b |$ 080 of o 0
Tube 0 b |$ 085 o of 0
Channel 0 b |$ 075 0 0 0
I-Beams 0 b [$ 075 0 0 0
Plate 0 b [$ 080 0 o] 0
Pipe 0 b |$ 075 o of 0
0
Consumables 0 ea | $ - o} 0 0
JToist/Deck 0 ea [$ 100 0 0 0
Bolts/Headed Studs 0 ea | $ - 0 0
0 ea {$ - of of 0
of 0
0 ea |3 - OI 0
Tax 0 ea | $ - Ol 0
Shipping ea | $ 350.00 o] 0
of 0
0 o 0
Subtotal of 0
Overhead 1 $  60.00 0 60} 60
Profit 1 ea |$ 60.00 0 60} 60
0 U] 0
600 120 720
TOTAL FOR THIS CHANGE PROPOSAL * § 720.00




Whitetail Construction, Inc.

Mailing address: Phone: 512 778-9050 Physical address:
P.O. Box 1585 6751 FM 3405
Leander, Texas 78646-1585 Liberty Hill, TX 78642

Request for Deduct

July 23, 2018
Estimator: PM

Project: Williamson County Annex

Delete CMU /Steme at top of walls on pavilion

2\

DEDUCT AMOUNT:/$ 3740.00

s
\
Sincerely, )

Gary McGuire
Estimator

—



RTS Construction Inc.
105 S. Canyonwood DR.
Dripping Springs, TX 78620
512-970-7108
Request for Change Order

C/O#2
07-26-18

To: Chasco Constructors
Project: Williamson County Annex
Location: 151 Wilco Way, Georgetown, TX

1. To install %” B.C. plywood with continued 2”x8” mill finish soffit vents at
exterior soffit which includes 1x4 brick freeze trim and storage rooms

2. 19/32” T1- 11 8” O.C. plywood at flat porch ceilings includes 1x4 perimeter
trim. All plywood to be installed with exterior grade screw

Total Amount of Change Order: $8.,474.00

- 883.72
— S0

B

e

4 70 70 2%

Approved By:

Chasco Constructors




CONTRACTOR: CHASCO DATE: 6/28/2018

ADDRESS: ADP JOB #: 300757
CITY, STATE,ZIP: JOB NAME: WILCO
ATTN: REF #: ADD BIPASS DR. JP203A
FAM#:
HM DOOR HM FRAME WD DOOR HARDWARE STAINLESS
TOTAL COST $106.50 $640.75 $148.60 $0.00
MARKUP 15.00% $0.00 $15.98 $96.11 $22.29 $0.00
REVIEW CHARGE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
MACH SETUP FEE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
HDWE COOR FEE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FREIGHT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $122.48 $736.86 $170.89 $0.00
SUB TOTAL $1,030.23
TAX 0.00% $0.00
GRAND TOTAL $1,030
Luis Hinojosa Accepted by:
Date: /]

7967 Blankenship Houston, TX 77055 PH: 713-681-8047




1}

SYNIEIINUY //: mem
va JWYS IHL SNIVINZY
) / 1HOEH 076 OL.0-9
WOUS STONYHD HIAIM
MOANIM "1'SOLS
wl.n IdAL MOQNIM AJIQOW

/

3

——

SIS 581\S8 STUVANYLS

2 SITNOYHG JTIHS AR A
NO d39Q.,71 2 330,91
-(z) 4330 .0¢-(T) SAATAHS / @

Md.7/€-$3AIAOU
@

/ / / nlll%llla, |

/%8 SSVd-AT 2.0/ X109 MIN I B . | B L |

#[ OL 7Q WO |

_ IdAL TIVM JONVHD <

— + )

,\m
[ veedr]

x \
N TIVM 70 MIN aQy
WOOY 1YW

| E6%dr |

Vo
19740LS




_ = /\\\.:.w /f.ﬂ.n# \\\,1 /
BV VA
luA i

"R
W

[ v0zdr |

JONTYLINOD

o Lo ]
(T EITRED

«\\‘

/.//
{
N
5

il

m

< AT I

[y

7!

"TAYS HL SNIVINGY

IHOEH ",0-S OL.0-9
WOU4 SFONVHI HIdIM
-~ MOANIM "I'SQOLS

- AdAL MOANIM AJIAOW

[ cozar |

ONILVIS WOOUINNOD




SAUIDER
_OURT

RN URE

ROOM

e
i, N
I \

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

Current Contract Total Before Tax: $32,927.00

New Contract Total Before Tax:

$33,203.53

Date: oe/28M18

Project Name:  Wiliamson County Annex o
City, State: Georgetown TX . ~ _ -
Job #: 206227 - - - ) B
CURRENT ORDER CHANGE ORDER TO

6 Jury chairs 6 jury chairs + 1 withess chair

Standard width seats Wide seats ' o

Fabric Grade C - Fabric Grade A

Total Change in Price Before Tax: $276.53 * Do not include tax in these

amounts. Tax will be calculated
upon eniry into the System.

Authorized Signature

Date

P b

Sales Representative

6/28/18
Date

The work covered by this Change Order shall be performed under the same terms and conditions as
those in the original Agreement [or Subcontract].

930 W. Barre Road, P.0. Box 230 Archbold, Ohio 43502
Phone: 419-445-7670 Toll Free: 1-800-537-1530 Fax: 419-446-4945 www.sauderworship.com



