BCH

CONSTRUCTORS

Change Order

P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
Ph : 512-244-0600

Project: Change Order: 19
20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC Date: 11/9/2018
151 WILCO WAY
GEORGETOWN, TX
To Contractor:
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
The Contract Is changed as follows:
Misc Subcontractor Change Orders
Misc Subcontractor Change Orders
Owner's Contingency <$32,885.96>
Owner's Contingency $32,885.96
Contractor's Contingency <$18,991.33>
Contractor's Contingency $18,991.33
Total $0
See attached breakdown and backup
The original Contract Amount was $14,919,081.00
Net change by previously authurized Change Orders $0.00
The Contracl Amaunt prior to this Change Order was $14,919,081.00
The Contract will be Increased by this Change Order in the amount of $0.00
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be $14,919,081.00
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore Is
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND RQCK, TX 78680
i i
= g = )
{S!m}ure} (Signatura) (Slgnature)
= ,// /ﬂ( ) Z248)7 74 //.L &w .
y
V7 A//, 20/2 /- T -1
Date ©° = Date

T v mtai




EE'T66'8T $ 96'S8BZE $ 6Z'LLSTIS $ [e3oiqns
- - $
» iy = $
66'VES'8 $ 96'S88TE S SEOTVIV SIay207 UoIINIOS I1SAMYINOS 0
00'680Yv S 00680t ¢ 19501D 1951y 18 A¥d PPY Sulquin|d uerdy €0
00'0sZ9 S 000529 ¢ 519peay pJed o) siemplel 3SINSY - ¥ ISY 100(g ueduawy 70
veLIT S - S ¥ELIT S 100]4 puodas uo TZ¢oV ie doap elep auo ppy xog oe|g TO
AduaBunuod  AdusBuiuod lunowe uonduasap Jopelrjuoaqns  way
JOJRIIUOD idumo
SJ9pJQ a8uey) 1010B13U0IGNS ISHA] 6T# J9pJo 23uey)
¢60STH# xauuy 0)im

8T0Z/6/TT



@Blﬂ@l« BOX IChange Ordetr!
WETWOR SERVIGES
Formorly AGS Dataline Change Order
Your Office Addross 2535 Bro¢kton Drlve
Sulta 400 BHNS Jab #; PRJ00084026
Austln, Toxas 78758 Servlce Order lasuo Date: J0/24i18
Job GonlracliP,0, Number:
Projec| Manager: Latry Mdnson P ProjJuct Foreman:
Gustomer Billing Addrass: Chasgeo Construttors-Willlameen Count Slto Location; Willlameson Courtly Annex
PO Box 1057
Round Rock TX 78680
Genera! Contractor: NiA
G.C. Project Manager: NA
Custonier Authorizing Agont: Mark Lee Phone/Pager: NIA
Phona: 512 992 5863
Emal; mark Lee@chasco.com
SCOPE OF CHANGE ORDER: =
Add ane data drap al AG221 on second floor
4 pair Cat * Plenum Cable Biue 7131800 100 $0.24
Cat§ 2336 !nauﬂ Blue NK6BEMBUY 1 $4.60
7-port Fliish Mount Whito jaceplate NK2ZWHY 1 $.44
0 $305.00
[ 40.00
0 §0.00
_ [] $0.00
Q $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
[] $0.00
[ $0.00
‘ 0 $0.00
[} $0.00
0 $0.00
SC 0 $0.00
jigks TR ] L A LI ] ~. MATERIALTOTAL] |!
LABOR: 1.6 §58,00
Q $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 §0.00 . .
] $0.00 . $0.00"
PROJECT MANAGERENT B w0 000 |
o ST 7 'LABOR TOTAL{ - (IR e ¢ JERR)
CHANGE ORDER TOTAL| 1/ $117.24°
PREVIOUS CONTRAOT AMOUNT| _$141,708.48
REVISED GCONTRACT AMOUNT|  $147,02840
Ths Chang i of anl i e Tima : i % By sgnng batow, Black Uy, L, agieenba maba Iha caceasladd ehanghn, ae spweifia ' ths ceevmant 3rd by slgning bilow, he
Customar sgieas (o pay for $3'd chargas.
BBNS will provide and install the above Change Order, once execuied, on or before: .
o
BENS, Authorized Slgnalure: Lairy Atkinson
Piinl Name: Pliano: Fax: (512) B7-0787
|Accopted - The above price(s) and Sarvice Order Scope is sallsfactory and |s hereby plad. Al work vilil be p d under the some lerms and condition ns spocificd in tho Origlnal
Cenlract unloss olhervdso stpulaled,
Customar Namo; Phone:
(Custamar Signalura; - R Dale: EXT.




merican

.
CONTRACTOR: CHASCO DATE: 11/7/2018
ADDRESS: ADP JOB #: 300757
CITY, STATE,ZIP: JOB NAME: WILCO
ATTN: BILL BAMBRICK REF #: AS| 24
FAXi#:
Project: 300757 - Williamson County Annex
Contemplated Changs Orcder #16
ASl 24 - Revise hdwae. for card readers
-1 Bingle Daor #1°101 CORRIDOR 104 to LOBBY P101 90 RH
1 Single Door #P101 CORRIDOR 104 te LOBBY P101 90 RH
1 Hinges 3BB1412x4 12 TWS 632 Iy
1 Electro-nech Lock 9KW3-1DEU14D PATD CORMAX 626 BE
PATENTED XEYING RQE $3
-1 Single Door #P112 PASSAGF 123 from CORRIDOR P112 90 LHR
1 Single Door #7112 PASSAGE 123 from CORRIDCR P112 90 LHR
N WD 30701 3:4 F PC 20 HPDL W60 WHI DPC LHR (CL-GEN; ED-VON; HN-IVE(3))
I WD 30701 3:4 F PC 20 HFDL W60 WHI DPC LHR (CL-GEN; ED-VON; EEI-.'!\’E(E); RW.BAR(3))
| Hinges JBBIHW 4 122 x4 12 T3 652 IAY
I Conversion Xit 050672 VO
1 RXSwitch Xit 050231 YO
-1 Single Door #P121 PASSAGE 123 from CORRIDOR C135 00 RHR
1 Single Door #P121 PASSAGE 123 from CORRIDOR C135 00 RHR
-1 'WD3070 1 3/4 F PC 20 HPDL W60 WHI DPC RHR (CL-GEN; ED-VON; EN-IVE(3))
l WD 3070 1 34 F PC 20 HPDL W60 WHI DPC RHR (CL-GEN; ED-VON; EN-IVE(3); RW-BAR)
| Hinges JBBIHW 4 12 x4 12 T\WS 632 N
I Conversion Xit 030672 YO
1 KX Switch Kit 030251 YO
Section Totals
08 14 16 Flush Wood Doors -
08 71 00 Door Hardware 2,890.97
Pre-Tax Total 2,890.97
HM DOOR HM FRAME WD DOOR HARDWARE |INSTALLATION
TOTAL COST $0.00 $0.00 $2,890.97  $2,500.00
MARKUP 15.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +§433.65 $375.00§

7967 Blankenship

Houston, TX 77055

PH: 713-681-8047

U



REVIEW CHARGE
MACH SETUP FEE
HDWE COOR FEE
FREIGHT

Luis Hinojosa

7967 Blankenship

$0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 350.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,374.62  $2,875.00
SUB TOTAL $6,249,62
TAX 0.00% $0.00
GRAND TOTAL $6,250
Accepted by:
Date: / [

Houston, TX 77055

PH: 713-681-8047




ACCENT PLUIMBING, INC,
21101 FIf 685 _
PFLUGERVILLE, TEXAS 78660
(512) 251-2819  (512) 251-6416 FAX

COST TO ADD 3" PRV @ RISER CLOSET

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS DATE: 10/11/2018

2801 E. OLD SETTLERS BLVD PLAN: WILLIAMSON COUNTY ANNEX
ROUND ROCK TEXAS 78665 LEGAL: GEORGETOWN, TBXAS
PHONE (512} 244-0600 ADDRESS: 181 WILCO WAY

FAX (512) 244-60856

PRICE: $4,089.00 (FOUR THOUSAND EIGHTY NINE DOLLARS
AND NO / 100THS)

TERMS: TO BE BILLED ACCORDING TO PERCENTAGE OF WORK COMPLETED BY

20" OF MONTH ~ TO BE DUE ON 107H OF FOLLOWING MONTH

THIS IS THE COST TO ADD A 3" PRV IN RISER CLOSET. PRICE ABOVE INCLUDES PRV,
PARTS AND LABOR,

SUBMITTED BY DATE_/d— /1~ 1A
arvin Atwood :

ACCEPTED BY DATE

BID IS GOOD FOR 30 DAYS ONLY
TEXAS STATE BOARD OF PLUMBING EXAMINERS
P,0, BOX 4200
AUSTIN, TEXAS 78765-4200
(800) 845-6564  (512) 936-5200
GARY ATWOOD - 18682




Southwest Solutions Group, Inc.

® Quote # 100444-D

:ijoo grge'nthilzl;(l))(;' . . . ® Date: November 8, 2018
g. uite ’ l. 1 G Project # 86770
RSTIiGeE T 7665 SDUTI.IWESTS(I .ll IONSGROYP o b seTro
Phone: (800) 803-1083 business efficienry sysiems ggt 9
| jution Quote valid for 30 days.
Credit Card payments over $25,000 are
subject to a 2,50% Convenlence Fee
BILL TO: INSTALL TO:
Bill Bambrick Willlamson County
Chasco Constructors Ltd. LLP 151 Wilco Way
2801 E Old Settlers Blvd Georgetown, TX 78626

Round Rock, TX 78665

SAILESPERSON DUOTE NAMI RAYMENT TERMS LEAD TIME
Daryl Miller WILCO Evidence Cabinets and Personal Contract Pragress Billing 14 to 16 weeks (after recelpt
Cell: (512) 969-7352 Lackers of arder)

dmlller@southwestsolutions.com

86770-EL- 1! Evidencellockers

| LINE DESCRIPTION

1 Per Drawing: 86770-EL-1 $11,124.67
. 2 Evidence Lockers - Spacesaver Manufacturer
PassThru Evidence Lockers - Quantity (2) pass-thru evidence lockers, each 24" wide x 24" deep x 83"
high. Locker meets CALEA certlification. Includes trim on both sldes. [ncludes 2 year warranty on
labor, and 5 year on parts.  Installation, freight, dellvery and handling included In the investment.
Rough Cutout to be provided by general contractor. Drawing provided Includes these dimenslons.
Subtotal; $11,124.67
Plus Applicable Sales Tax:
Optlon Accepted (inltial here)
Total: $11,124.67

86770:-LOCKER: T (Imported H10/8/20 18 3:21:38 PM))

| LINE DESCRIPTION
2 Per Drawing: 86770-LOCKER-1
LOCKER ROOM MEN AND WOMEN

$30,296.28

26 Rival Lockers - Spacesaver Manufacturer

Public Safety Gear Lockers - Quantity (26) Rival Lockers, (23) at 24" wide x 24" deep x 84" high and
(3) at 24" wide x 24" deep x 84" high.

Each locker Includes a sloped top, storage drawer, Interlor lock box, 1 adjustable shelf, and a
garment hanger. Passlve ventilation through louvers on the door and drawer. Welded 18-gauge
cablnet construction, with reinforced comers for added rigidity. Lock Included an integrated
combinatlion lock. Drawer locks Integrally with combination lock. Continuous Steel 4"base included.

(2) ADA Locker Benches included, 20"deep

Hien Denst

Movaste Waits — Avromaten Srorace

e

v Storacs  Document Scavwive  Mopuiar CAsEworK




Southwest Solutions Group, Inc.
2300 Greenhlil Dr.

Bldg. H Suite 800

Round Rock, TX 78664

Phone: (800) 803-1083

business efficiency systems

www.southwestsolutions.com

BILL TO:

Bill Bambrick

Chasco Constructors Ltd. LLP
2801 E Old Settlers Blvd
Round Rock, TX 78665

SALESPERSON QUOTE NAME

@
SOUTHWESTSOLUTIONSGROYP

RAYMENT TERMS

Quote # 100444-D

Date: November 8, 2018
Project # 86770
Page 2 of 2

Quote valid for 30 days.

Credit Card payments over $25,000 are
subject to a 2.50% Convenlence Fee

INSTALL TO:

Williamson County
151 Wilco Way
Georgetown, TX 78626

LEAD TIME

WILCO Evldence Cabinets and Personal
Lockers

Daryl Miller
Cell: (512) 969-7352
dmiller@southwestsolutions.com

86770 LOCKER" 1 (Imponted 10/8/2018:3:21:38 BM)

Contract Progress Billing

14 to 16 weeks (after receipt
of order)

LINE DESCRIPTION

Includes 5 year warranty on labor, and 5 year on parts. Structural components are warranted for

10yrs.
Flnish: 13 Standard Colors

Installation, frelght, delivery and handling included In the Investment.

Call for details.

Financing and leasing options are available.

Date:

Autharlzed Signature:

o _ \\ 5
Hicy Densiry Storace — DOCuMent SCANNING Moouiar CASEWORK

Subtotal: $30,296.28
Plus Applicable Sales Tax:
Total: $30,296.28
P.O. #:

Movaste Watls — Auromaren Storace



Williamson County Facilities - Allowance & Contingency Tracking Log

Change Orders To-Date: 19
$24,685.00 $12,180.00 $60,000.00 $20,00000 |$ 1847100 $ 12,000.00 [ $ 100,000.00 [ $ 10,000.00 [ § 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 20,000.00 [ $ 70,000.00 [ $ 10,000.00 | $ 60,000.00 | $ 2,500.00 [ $ 305,099.00 | § 431,081.00 | $ 44963000 | $ 41852600 | $ 95947.00
Court Ti Cost Total

Change Date Date el Affected Ag:: o Party of :;'te :fs ; o owner owner owner ) GMP Updated

Crdeqiic Qup{Submitted [(Spprosed SR Date (Days) Work Misc. joint Misc rough Rented Misc. dirtwork & | Misc. Metal |37t Cables @) - Security | Temp Lighting Misc. Utility | O"er Residential | Commercial | Interior CLLIILIe ™ General Construction UL LLLZ) e,

° 5 First&Second |  Systems [at CrawlSpace| Concrete Steel Steel Signage ‘ " ¢ Project c e Savings Amount

sealants carpentry equipment paving Panels & ACM (> costs Ao | Appliance Kitchen Blinds Contingeney | COMingency | Conditions Phase Fee e
Contract $14,915,081.00 14,919,081.00
CO#L, CRFL__| 10/17/17 | 10/30/17 |Temporary Electrical CHASCO CHASCO 0 ($18,000.00) $18,000.00 $0.00 14,919,081.00
CO#1, CR#2___| 10/17/17 | 10/30/17 |Revise pavement cross-section CHASCO WILCO 10 $82,000.00 1$82,000.00) $0.00 14,919,081.00
CO#1, CRA3___| 10/17/17 | 13/30_|Add french drain CHASCO CHASCO 5 $32,775.00 ($32,775.00) $0.00 14,919,081.00
CO#2, CR#4__| 12/22/17 | 1/17/18 |Revise pier reinforcing at pavilion cMC JQENG 0 $1,714.00 ($1,714.00) $0.00 14,919,081.00
CO#2, CRH4 VOID_|_VOID_|Form Savers at Leave Outs cMC JQENG 0 $2,821.00 VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD $0.00 14,919,081.00
CO#2, CR#5___| 12/22/17 | 1/17/18 |Electrician Additional Bond Fee COLVIN CHASCO 0 $681.00 ($681.00) $0.00 14,919,081.00
CO#2, CR#6___| 12/22/17 | 1/17/18 |Waterline Changes CHASCO CHASCO 0 $18,743.00 ($18,743.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
CO#3, CRH7 12/7/17_| 12/19/17 |Additional Lime Treatment LHOIST CHASCO 0 $52,152.70 ($52,152.70) 50.00 14,919,081.00
CO#4, CR#S__| 12/22/17 | 1/17/18 |Lime Treatment Deduct LHOIST CHASCO 0 ($9,585.64) $9,585.64 $0.00 14,919,081.00
COWa, CR#9___| 12/22/17 | 1/17/18 |Revise Floor Boxes COLVIN ELECTRIC KAH 0 $2,154.00 ($2,154.00) $0.00 14,919,081.00
CO#4, CRH10__| 12/22/17 |_1/17/18 [Timely Door Frames - Alumatone AM. DOOR KAH 0 $3,149.00 ($3,129.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
CO#5, CRHLL | 1/23/18 | _1/23/18 |Add french drain at upper side of pkg Iot CHASCO CHASCO 0 $37,110.50 ($37,110.50) 50.00 14,919,081.00
CO#5, CR#12__| 1/23/18 |_1/23/18 |Revise crawl space drain/waste piping to PVC ACCENT PLUMBING HCE 0 ($18,000.00) $18,000.00 50.00 14,919,081.00
COW6, CRHL3 2/7/18_|_3/2/18_|demo & relocate exist. light pole/rehead COLVIN ELECTRIC CHASCO 0 $6,770.00 ($6,770.00 50.00 14,919,081.00
COW6, CRHL3 2/7/18_|_3/2/18_|Demo light pole base/replace light pole base CHASCO CHASCO 0 $1,900.00 ($1,900.00, $0.00 14,919,081.00
COW6, CRHLA 2/7/18_|_3/2/18_|Revise stair treads per returned submittal FLOORING SOLUTIONS KAH 0 $6,573.00 ($6,573.00, $0.00 14,919,081.00
COW6, CRFL5__| 2/14/18 | 3/2/18_|Cut/resize tile per KAH FLOORING SOLUTIONS KAH 0 $5,808.00 ($5,808.00, 50.00 14,919,081.00
CO#7, CR#16 8 #18 | _3/27/18 | 4/15/18 |Door and Hardware Changes/Temp. lighting AMERICAN DOOR KAH 0 $4,479.13 ($4,479.13) 50.00 14,919,081.00
CO¥7, CRHL7 & #18 |_3/27/18 | 4/15/18 |Additional Floor Boxes/Temp. lighting FELIX MEDIA KAH 0 $2,759.00 ($2,759.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
CRAL9 Void VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoiD VoD VoD VoD 50.00 14,919,081.00
GMP COHL, CR#20 | 4/24/18 | 4/26/18_|Security Systems Allowance Return CHASCO CHASCO 0 0.0 ($100,000.00) ($100,000.00) 14,819,081.00
cong 4/25/18 |_voIb VoD VoD Chasco 0 VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoD VoiD VoiD VoiD VoD VoD 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO¥9, CRA2L__| 4/25/18 | _5/1/18_|Added Ibeam lintel at elevator shaft wall DESIGN WELD FAB CHASCO 0 $3,672.00 (53,672.00) 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#S, CR#22__| 4/25/18 | _5/1/18_|Add bent plates and angles at 2nd floor DESIGN WELD FAB CHASCO 0 $3,317.00 (53,317.00) 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#9, CR#23__| 4/25/18 | _5/1/18_|Add 3 piece tube steel dividers at elevator DESIGN WELD FAB CHASCO 0 $2,995.75 (52,995.75) 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO10, CR#24__| 4/25/18 | 5/1/18 _|Safety Cabling for the 2nd Floor DESIGN WELD FAB CHASCO 0 $2,969.00 ($2,969.00) 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#1L CR#25 | 5/8/18 | 5/22/18 |Revise metal panels & ACM to Kidd Roofing KIDD ROOFING CHASCO $73,201.00 (§18,471.00) ($54,730.00) 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#12, CR#26__|_5/8/18 | _5/10/18 |Change quarries for stone veneer WHITETAIL MASONRY CHASCO $7,632.00 (57,632.00 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#27_|_7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Fabricate steel counter supports IMPRESSIONS ARCH. CHASCO $4,096.00 ($4,096.00, 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#28__| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Revise Finelite configuration per ASI #11 COLVIN ELECT. KAH $3,870.00 ($3,870.00, 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#29__| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Revised F fixture layout COLVIN ELEC. KAH $5,504.00 ($5,504.00 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#30__| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Adjust steel angle braces per RFI #79 DESIGN WELDING CHASCO $2,279.00 ($2,279.00 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#31_| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Additional steel beam per RFI #32 DESIGN WELDING CHASCO $1,548.00 ($1,528.00, 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#32__|_7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Modiy entry vesytibule DESIGN WELDING CHASCO $2,160.00 ($2,160.00, 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#33_|_7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Add galvanized brick ledge at Pavilion DESIGN WELDING KAH $6,679.00 ($6,679.00, 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#34_| _7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |ADA roll in shower bases ACCENT PLUMBING ACCENT $3,864.00 ($3,864.00, 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#35__| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Rake mortar joints at stone veneer by 1/2" WHITETAIL MASONRY KAH $5,500.00 ($5,500.00) 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13, CR#36__|_7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Revise door #122 per RFI #54 AMERICAN DOOR KAH $455.00 (5455.00) 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13, CR#37_|_7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Revise door #C106 AMERICAN DOOR KAH $474.25 (5474.25) 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#13, CR#38_|_7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Revise millwork at JP 224 restroom IMPRESSIONS ARCH. KAH 1$910.00) $910.00 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#38_| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Revise metal studs from 3 5/8" t0 6" CENTRAL TX DRYWALL CHASCO $503.23 ($503.23) 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#13, CR#40__| _7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Revise ceiling tile to USG Mars Clima Plus CENTRAL TX DRYWALL CHASCO ($30,000.00) $30,000.00 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#41_| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Motorized shades at JP courtroom & Rm #226 EASTCREEK DESIGNS KAH $19,326.00 ($19,826.00) 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#42__| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Revise irrigation to two wire system LANDTEC WILCO $7,290.00 (57,290.00) 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#43__| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Metal roof trim to "Preweathered Galvalume” | _TX FIFTH WALL ROOF KAH $3,300.00 ($3,300.00) 50.00 14,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#44_| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 |Creditto use shop fabricated parapet fascia TX FIFTH WALL ROOF TX FIFTH WALL ($2,485.00) $2,485.00 50.00 12,819,081.00
CO#13,CR#45__| 7/10/18 | 7/11/18 [Install steel counter supports CENTRAL TX DRYWALL CHASCO 590164 (5901.64) 50.00 12,819,081.00
Co#d 7/17/18_|_7/17/18_|Rm #226 Additional Wilco funding WILCO WILCO 21 50.00 $_100,000.00 $100,000.00 14,919,081.00
conid 7/17/18_|_7/17/18_|Rm #226 Reduce contractor's contingency CHASCO WILCO $38,082.00 ($38,082.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
cond 7/17/18 | 7/17/18_|Rm #226 add fee for contractor's contingency CHASCO CHASCO ($1,109.00) S 110900 50.00 12,919,081.00
conid 7/17/18 | 7/17/18_|Rm #226 reduce owner's contingency WILCO WILCO $135,299.00 S (135,299.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
conid 7/17/18 | 7/17/18_|Rm #226 reduce struct. reinf. allow. CHASCO CHASCO $8,286.00 S (8,286.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
cond 7/17/18 | 7/17/18_|Rm #226 reduce struct. steel allow. CHASCO CHASCO $15.00 S (15.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
conid 7/17/18 | 7/17/18 |Rm #226 reduce misc. utilities allow. CHASCO CHASCO $1,257.00 S (1,257.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
conid 7/17/18 | 7/17/18 |Rm #226 reduce misc. dirt & pav. allow- CHASCO CHASCO $10,000.00 (510,000.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
cond 7/17/18 | 7/17/18 |Rm #226 reduce rented equip. allow. CHASCO CHASCO $30,000.00 (530,000.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
conid 7/17/18_|_7/17/18_|Rm #226 reduce misc. rough carpentry CHASCO CHASCO $10,000.00 (510,000.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
conid 7/17/18_|_7/17/18_|Rm #226 reduce buyout savings CHASCO CHASCO $24,35.00 S (24,859.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
co#d 7/17/18_|_7/17/18_|Rm #226 reduce temp. lighting allow. CHASCO CHASCO $2,761.00 S (2,761.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
Co#1s 8/5/18_|_8/9/18 | Misc Subcontractor Change Orders CHASCO CHASCO $40,182.81 ($40,182.81) 50.00 12,919,081.00
Corle 8/23/18_|_8/23/18 | Misc Subcontractor Change Orders CHASCO CHASCO $18,039.40 ($18,039.40) 50.00 12,919,081.00
oL 9/26/18 Price difference for added thru wall flashing KIDD ROOFING CHASCO $1,913.00 ($1,913.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
o7 9/26/18 Add data cabling at 25 TV's BLACKBOX WILCO $7,452.00 S (745200) 50.00 12,919,081.00
o7 9/26/18 Add break metal at curtainwall FLOYD'S GLASS KAH $510.00 ($510.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
o7 9/26/18 Flashing at windows & temp protection ALPHA HCE/CHASCO $6,065.00 ($6,065.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
o7 9/26/18 Lueders stone for site retaining wall WHITETAIL MASONRY CHASCO $2,094.00 ($2,094.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
o7 9/26/18 ‘Additional joint sealant at windows ALPHA HCE $17,360.00 ($17,860.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00
o7 9/26/18 'Add power for bldg. automation devices COLVIN COLVIN $4,079.00 ($4,079.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00)
co#s 10/29/18 Revise HVIAC to PG 70-22 CHASCO WILcO $9,063.00 S (5063.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
co#is 10/29/18 Add 2 select under sidewalks CHASCO BALCONES $9,176.00 ($9,176.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00)
co#is 10/29/18 'Add door frame & hardware at JP201 AMERICAN DOOR AMER. DOOR $2,292.00 ($2,292.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00)
co#is 10/29/18 Add data for 2 ea. TV's BLACKBOX WILCO 523448 S (33443 50.00 12,919,081.00
co#is 10/29/18 Add electrical for 2 ea. TV's COLVIN WILCO $1,167.00 S (1167.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
co#1s 10/29/18 Add millwork at Evidence storage C127 IMPRESSIONS ARCH. WILCO $1,575.00 S (1575.00) 50.00 12,919,081.00
co#is 10/29/18 3% fee on Contractor conting, CO's #11-#18 CHASCO CHASCO $4,286.35 ($4,286.35) S 428635 50.00 12,919,081.00
Co#19 11/9/18 'Add one drop at AG221 on Second Floor BLACKBOX WILCO 11734 (5117.34) 50.00 14,919,081.00)
Co#19 11/9/18 ASI 24 - Revise Hardware for Readers AMERICAN DOOR WILCO $6,250.00 ($6,250.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00)
Co#19 11/9/18 'Add PRV at Riser Closet ACCENT PLUMBING WILCO $4,089.00 ($4,089.00) 50.00 14,919,081.00)
Co#19 11/9/18 Lockers SOUTHWEST SOLUTIONS WILCO $41,420.95 S (32,88596)| (58,534.99) 50.00 12,919,081.00
36 $760.00 S 2180005 _ 30,00000 | $ 10,0000 5 ~ [5__903t00]s I3 087§ 10,0000 S - [s 0255 ~_ | 70,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 | $ 60,000.00 | § 2,500.00 | § — |5 226,152.99 | § 449,630.00 | § 423,921.35 | § _71,088.00 | $14,919,081.00 | $14,919,081.00




