CONSTRUCTORS

Change Order

P.C. BOX 1067

ROUND ROCIK, TX 78680

Ph 1 512-244-0600

Project: Change Order: 21
20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC Date: 11/28/2018
151 WILCO WAY '
GEORGETOWN, TX
To Contractor:
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78G80
The Contract is chanaed as follows:
Reduction to Contract
Reduce Contractor's Conlingency <$100,000.00=
The original Contract Amount was $14,919,081.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Conlract Amount prior to this Change Order was $14,919,081.00
The Contract will be increased by this Change Crder in the amount of -$100,000.00
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be $14,819,081.00
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWRNER
P.0. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 785680
== W/f’/“a//

{ngnnlure)

(Signgtura)

(S]gnar
ﬁé é’;éy_«k = BN BraBick ! (.
Y 28 Mo (2 MV/AYY Tk 4 Daﬁéﬁ/“”é’

Date

T

S e e e n




2

Change Order

Project:
20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC

151 WILCO WAY
GEORGETOWN, TX

To Contractor:
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
P.0. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

The Contract is chanaed as follows:

Reduction to Contract
Reduce Contractor's Contingency

CONSTRUCTORS

Change Order: 21

<$100,000.00>

Date: 11/28/2018

P.0. BOX 1057

ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
Ph : 512-244-0600

The original Contract Amount was

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was

The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

$14,919,081.00
$0.00
$14,919,081.00
-$100,000.00
$14,819,081.00

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
P.0. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
e e
—‘-@
(Shynatyee) (Signature) - =2 (Signature)
W 5 B  BrpBllyck .
y Y y
Z8Mov. /(2 Y tud b
Date Date Date




