P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCGK, TX 78680
Ph : 512-244-0600

BCHA

CONSTRUCT

Change Order

@)
A,
»n

Change Order: 16
20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC Date: 8-23-2018

151 WILCO WAY . i
GEORGETOWN, TX Architect's Project:

Project:

To Contractor:
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

The Contract Is changed as follows:
Misc Subcontractor Change Orders

47 Misc Subcontractor Change Orders

Contractor's Contingency <$18,039.40>
Contractar's Contingency $18,039.40
Total $0

See attached breakdown and backup

The original Contract Amount was $14,919,081.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was $14,919,081.00
$0.00

The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of

The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be $14,919,081.00

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRAGT AND OWNER.

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER

P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

(Signature) (Stgnature) (Signaturs)

i

Cia. % A éééé o DI Brke iR 1K Dale Butler
Dy_.z.zzél o 70/ Y B8-23-/8 7 gpeis
ate J Date Date




07'6€0°8T S - S Ov'6E0°8T S

00°09T'8 S 00°09T'8 S Sul)190 p1| pley i [jem esawe) 211193|3 UIA|0D 0
07'0Ts'8 $ 0v'0zs's S SINOX20|q J00}} PUZ 1B 240jUiay oaseyd €0
00'8¢9 S 00'8¢9 S suleiq jooy Joj uoddng uoI12nJ1Su0) [I_IDHYAN 20
00°TEL S 00°TEL S uolfjined 1e Jood wesas Sulpuels ay3 o) JuaA a3piy Suijooy ppiy T0
J010BJ1U0D Jaumo 1unowe uondiosap 1010BJIUOOQNS WA
S19pJQ @3uey) J1010eJ3U0IGNS JSIA 9T# JopJo a3uey)d
Xauuy 09[IAn

8T0Z/€1/8



LgL ¢ [3senbay 8ol jo [elo] pueig
8¢'G6 $ | Ms04d pue H/O
N@.@F W ﬁﬁﬁm 2doos jo uope|dwos [enuejsgns 0} Joud pue Ajuo sAep og 10) poob sy Bujougy
- ¢ |Xe] sajeg
19711 $ |fMuesiep
- ¢ |uolsianzadng
18°L1L $ |slool jjews
- ¢ (puswidinbg
00'cce $ TVLOL TVIMILVIN
£9°'8¢¢ $ [Tv.iol ¥ogv
= $ 100°ssZ$ €9°8¢¢ $ ISTvLioLlgns
- $ 00°2S $ S1y(00°0 swdinbg
- $]0szce $ Siy|00'0 SuWli| wniwsld juspusjuuadng
00°G9 $ | 00°g9 $ SIYy{00°L swi] Jejnbay juspusiunisdng
- $ | vsee $ Say{00°0 SWwll| wnlwsld uewslio
V2 eslL $1|801Ls 3 sSiy|oo'e suwil| Jeinbey uewsalo
- $].00¢2 $ siylooo SN WnjWaid Jojooy
6£°0¢Cl $|Elov $ siyjoo'e aull] Jeinbay Jejooy
00'gse $ 00°'Ggc $ Sli00°L 12@/osin/uonesiged/elsiey
osiNauswdinbg _ lelo] [elisjely lejo] iogeT - jsoy u nun Aypuenp Sjeusjely jo uondussaq
uoljjirned :3ONVHO 40 NOILdINDS3a
Je jool wess Buipuejs sy} 10} JUSA ebpu e jlejsul pue ysiuing
€0# M09 ‘# }senbay aoud
Buiooy o] ])Y] :Jojoesuoagng
03seYH 99 8L02/vLig :@teQ

XSUUy 09 UOSWEeI|JIAA Josfoig




Job Name: \wJy \c.0

WHITETAIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO Box 1585
Leander TX 78646-1535
Ph 512-7/8-9050

DAILY TIME & MATERIAL

Anne i

Contractor Representative

Whitetail Representative

/
A

Job Number: Extra P.O. No.: Date. &¥.. 8-2019 Sheet 1 of 1
Remarks: g“ CMN - SUPPONTT oL Nt DR Q’j Loln T\\)MS)
Labor Regulér Regular | Overtime | Overtime | Amount Amount
Classification Employee's Name Hours Rate Hours Rate Regular | Overtime Total
Mason Randy Robinson 8 23.00 -~ 184.00
Mason Tender Steve Ball 8 16,00 128.00
Supt. Gary Tracy 1 26.00 26.00
Total Labor| 338.00 0
[ Tax & Insurance @ 15 %| 51.00 0
Total Labor Costs| 389.00 0
Material Quantity | Unit Cost
1/2 yard of Mortar 1/2 Yard 160.00 80.00
8" Regular CMU 30.00 . 1.37 41.00 0
0
0
0
0
. 0
_ 0
e 0
Total Material] 121.00 0
Sales Tax @ 8.25%| — 0
Total Material Costs| 121.00 0
Tools & Equipment Rental Period Rate
' 0
Mixer 8 Hours 55 .00per day| 0.00 0
0
0
0
0
0
Total Equipment| o.00 0
[ Total Labor & Matenal & Equipment| s10.00
Indirect Cost @ 8 %[ 41.00 0
Overhead & Profit @ 15 %] 77.00 0
Total This Sheet| gog.00 0




8102-0€-20 6599 dV -696.1 HIANIEO FTONY NIZ'SZLLL 1800 dV 8102-20-90 10

8102-0£-90 6599 dV ¢£g£'68T _ JIANIYO FTONY NILSLLLE 1s00 dV 8L0Z-70-90 10
8L0Z-1€-/0 0800 dV¥ 0912 _ 000ZL-V#0/V 100 dV 8L0Z-€L-20 SO
8102-0£-90 0899 dV 0062 00°€ ST02ES'GLLLL 1S00 dV 81L0Z-8L-90 SO
810Z-0¢-¥0 €659 dV 9866 Z# Y3IGNNT 4dS:SLLLL 100 dV 81L02-60-¥0 SO
8L02-Gl-/0 LSLZ0 ©3 00¢ 00'L 1800 D3 8L0Z-2L-/0 €0
8L0z-GL-20 LGL/0 DI 009 00¢ 10903 8L0Z-L1-20 €0
8L0z-GL-/0 1GLZ0 DI 009 00C 1s00 D3 81L0Z-0L-20 €0
8L02-GL-/0  1GL/0 D3I 050l 00'L 1800 03 8L02-CL-L0 €0
8L0T-GL-/0 1510 DI 0012 00C 1s00 O3 8L0Z-LL-20 €0
8L0Z-GL-/0 1GL/0 ©I 0012 002 100 O3 8L0Z-0L-20 €0
8L0T¥C-90 L¥Z90 ©I 00°9¢ 00°ZL 100 D3 8L02-8L-90 €0
8L0Z-¥2-90  L¥2Z90 O3 00¥LL 002L }s00 D3 8L02-8L-90 €0
8L0Z-0L-90 10L90 O3 00'8¢ 00°¥ 1s00 D3 81L02-80-90 €0
8L0Z-0L-90 10L90 ©3I 006l 00¢C 100 D3 81L02-90-90 €0
8L0Z-GL¥0 LSLYO O3 00Vl 002 100 O3 8L0Z-ZL-¥0 €0
8L0Z-SlL-#¥0  LSLYO ©3I 0072l 009 100 D3 8L0Z-0L-¥0 €0
8L0Z-SlL-#¥0  LSLYO DI 0012 002 10903 81L02-2L-#0 €0
8L0Z-GL-¥0  LSLY0O O3 008l 009 1800 O3 8L0Z-0L-¥0 €0
8L0T-SL-¥0  LSLY0 O3 0599 00'. , 100 O3 8L0Z-ZL-#0 €0
8L0Z-GL#0  LGLPO ©I 002§ 00’9 100 O3 8L02-0L-¥0 €0
8L0Z-SL-#0  1GL¥Y0 ©I 0982 00°S 1S00 O3 8L0Z-ZL#0 €0
8102-2¢2-10 L ¥d  lZ0F 002 Aewwins s309y9 150d ¥d 1S00 ¥d 810Z-91-20 20
8L02-G1-20 Gv.lL MHd 0LE€SL'L 00°6% Arewwns sx99y9 1504 Yd 1500 ¥d 810Z-0L-0 20
81L02-72-90 Wil Hd 87968 00°€e Arewwins syo9y9 150d Hd 100 Yd 810Z-8L-90 20
810Z-21-90 OvLL Hd €802F 0002 Mewwns sxo8yQ 1s0d ¥d 1S00 ¥d 8102-11-90 20
810zZ-01-90 6SLl ¥d lESELL 008 Aewwns sx99y9 150d Hd 1s00 Md 8102-90-20 20
8102-02-60 Gell ¥d 61'68e 00°¥¥ Aewiwns 329y 1s0d ¥d 1500 ¥d 8L0Z-9L-60 20
810Z-€1-60 veLL ¥d €5°90L 009 fewiwns sypey9 1s0d Hd 1s00 ¥d 8102-0L-S0 20
8L0Z-SL-+0 [TLL ¥d 60'88L'e 0S'€cl Aewwins sx99Y9 150d ¥d 1S00 ¥d 8L0Z-C2L-¥0 20
SLNOMO018 Y0014 ANZ @ "ANITY 0$2Z-0S
sjeq Uoreg 13§ Junowy ST uondiosaqg SdAL ajed 50
Byooy uonosesuel | ues |
SEleg) ‘pepnjout sedAy uonoesuel | 8L0Z2-80-80  :@)epdn 1seT] INMOIMId-4TIS - XINNY OO M SZ12L-0Z
L oBed 8L02-22-80 SHOLONYLSNOD 0ISYHD

qop Aq selug o



07°025°8 le3o) podey

0¥ 028'e [e101 WHOLNIA-413S - XINNVY 0D TIM
<07°025°¢ fejol Arewiiid
<07°028°Q [e3oL SLNOMD0TE ¥OOT4 ANZ @ "4INIFY

8102-1€-/0 080.0 dv 008

ajeq yojeg 13§ JUnouly ST
Biooy
Sitlelg) :papnjoul sadA} uonoesue. |
¢ obed 8102-22-80

900C7-V#OIV

uondnasaq

8102-80-80  :Slepdn iseT

qopr Ag seujuz o

1Soo dv 810C-€L-20 L0
S1NOX007T8 ¥O014 ANZ @ "INIFY 0£22-0S

8dAL ajeq 1=2e)
uopoesues | uel]

WHO4¥3d-473S - XINNY OO TIM S2LLL-0Z

SHOLONYLSNOD OOSVHD



CHANGE ORDER #

CHAS01-015
DATE: August 12, 2018
NAME: Bill Bambrick
COMPANY: . Chasco Constructoys
RE: Williamson County Annex
Description; Pricing for adding Camera wall & hard Jig ceiling rough-in per jobsite walk
8/9/2018 at 9am, See Notes:
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
AATERIAL (SEE ATTACHED) $2,549.89
MATERIAL TOTAL $2,549.89
ABOR
67.89 ELECTRICIAN HOURS AT $45.00 /HOUR $3,055.05
LABOR TOTAL $3,055.05
SCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
FREIGHT $0.00
EQUIPMENT RENTAL $0.00
EXPEDITE SHIPPING COST $0.00
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL $0.00
-2 MATERIAL, $2,549 89
e ADDITIONAT, TIME REQUEST *#x MISCELLANEOUS $0.00
LABOR $3,055.05
CHANGE ORDER WILL ADD 51 DAYS TO SUBTOTAL $5.604.94
3ONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE, SHOULD CHANGE o&p 10% $560.49
R WORK BE APPROVED WITH No ADDITIONAL ' Bond Adder 4% $246.62
JIVEN OVERTIME LABOR WIL L, ADD TO THE TOTAL $6,412.00
GE ORDER PRICE AS F OLLOWS:
RICIAN 0.1 67.89 X $45.00 Xl = $1,527.53 ADD TO CHANGE ORDER
IF WORK IS DONE AT OVERTIME
LABOR with BURDEN $1,527.53
i OH&P 10% $152.75
Bond Adder 4% $67.21
TOTAL $8.160.00
VELECTRIC, INC. . 3901 KELLY LaANE PEFLUGERVILLE, TEXAS 78680 . (512) 388.2071

Regulated by the Texas Department of Li

P.O. Box 12157, Austin, T;
-#17495

1-800-803-9292, 512-463-6599

censing and Regulations
X, 78711

Website; Www.license.state tv 1iefaeee 1 -« .



NY 60'8 8T0Z/21/8

2D A9 T 0D 79 T 9dug Hoday
<SUON> S} jeuiep

Yo
Yo

i
2
i}

i}

(¢p]
go
g2
qgo
g2
go
go
a2
gd
o
qo
ao
gs
(o)
ao
go
qao
go

apod)

000
000
6S YT
Z6'0
¥6'T
097
121
a4
£9°%6
€581
88T
£TT
92T
160
6.0
8T
890
e
520
97T
9T
020
880
ST
00T
97T
86T
4R4)
L6E
699

3149700

n

X 000
X 000

D 9STT
D wSL
D 0ETT
D LOST
0981
RRTA:

> 0829
D 829
> 9521
D ZgeT
D 0ETI
o} -
> LLE
> ST9
> 20S
20
> e
D 20
Jovy
> S
5829
D829
D 6
D (dEE

T4970D

Z abey DU SWISAS Y0103 Jo As214n07
€6°0% D 68€$ 00tz YIHSYM D01 8/ #08'S
crecs D S6'25% 008y YIHSYM T3S 1VT4 .8/€ S6/°S
8/°09£% sloyduy/sisBuey :apoyy
0Z'6T$ D S0'ove$ 008 JIUSYId HSNdZ 655y
LOPES D jLeeers SLSE LI08/M dVHISINHD LN Z  896'T
LTSTSS D ZE0re'es 00€z D/SIINOD LN Z 8T/
00¥8T$ D ¥6'662'C$ 008 D/SNNOD NI Z  859'T
89'8TTS$ D 02'886$% 00CT MOET306 LINIZ  /TS'T
06'982$ D 16'65¢2% 000TT N3 Z  Sov't
€0'LST'TS ybnoy tepee4 :9por)
0€° LS D CL9/L8T$ 00°¢ «Z/T SANHE X049 0-£££S 1138 O7 002'9Z
SOvLS D TVTITr$ 00'8T dQ.Z/T ONIY AN 9S S/ TT0'9Z
8€9r$ D ¥9/52% 00'8T d33d .2/1-T X049 S/¥ 800'9z
¢S'L6$ D CTE6E'TS 002 NNOD X314 06 LHOLLAINOTI ¥/¢ /179
L0°65$ D 88'¢t8% 00L NNOD X314 LHOILAINOTI #/€ 6998
80°S0T$ D 0Z'0se$ 00y X3 LHOLLAINOIT ¥/€  £59'8
~ E08T$ D 8T°00T$ 00°8T NO dID-S140ddNS XOd /66'S
05°S1$ D YOErS 009¢ JLLSY1d HSNd #/€  §55%
6L 1% D 0£56% 00°s LT08/M dVeLS INHD LNI T  SH6'T
_crees D 89'68% 00°5¢ AT089/M dVHLS INHD LINT /€ ¥b6'T
| N4 D 0095% 009¢ . 1LS/dIS FIOH T LNT /€ S68'T
ST'SZ$ D €9'829% 00¥ J/STdNOD INIT  ST/Z'T
8EH3% D 06'IZh$ 0002 . J/S1dN0OD LN v/E  +T'T
S90T$ D vETESS 00¢ . D/SNNODIANIT  §59'T
(A WASE) D Z9'65¢% 0091 D/SNNOD LAI /€ 59'T
S6'vr$ D 981CT$ 009¢ A O/A NNOD N3 ¥/€  909'T
RN D 09°TIT$ 000 INIT  Z9v't
0Svses D 1L699% 00°08€ NI ¥/ 19T
80°CE0'T$ ybnoy ypueig :spoyy
68'675'C$ JUIquo) ‘pauiquio] ‘pauiquio) ‘PaUIqUIO) ‘pauiquwio) 395 1°qeq
T 921d X3 n T 921 Anuendy SWeN way # Wa)y
[s12npoudAg pue swsyy] ui-ybnoy esewes funoeg ST-TOSYHD 2wep uoisusxg

TET WaquinN gor
X2UUY 0D UOSWEN{IA 3WweN qof



NY 60°8 810Z/CT/8

€ abey

DUJ SWIBISAS Y10 JO AsaLino?)

BuiwwesBold pue ‘Buljged ‘wsisAS HNpuo? jnd ‘swidinb3 ‘swelsAs A1ndss :suoisnoxg

S210N

2249 T 0D 1 T 3dud Hoday
<SUON> 3Y1d |[euaIRin

68'L9 68'6vS'T$ ‘[e3ol [spnpoidhg pue swayy]
000 00°0$ . S21e|d/S90IA9Q Wili] :2PODD)
Y €99 D €9Le 6T LZT$ D L6625$ 002 dINYID NV3E ddV 9T-8/€ SOV'L
W 10°€ D ZIse 00°0$ 2 000 00T ATNO ¥08V1 - S1ND TINNVHD $62°9
P 1LT D DETT 8T'80T$ D LLOSYS 00'%Z ¥D0T-000Td LNYLSINA 8/S T ¥9T'9
Y 060 o} vZ'28$ D VETLTS 00’8y QVIYHL TIV .8/€ 696'S
Y2 000 X@EeEE T sTETS D 9z'8T$ 00ZL 1NN .8/€ 296
Y2 00°0 X 0010 LST$ D TLOT$ 00T ¥IHSYM 31AAVS .8/€ 556'S
P ETT D vTE oT'T$ N Z0€$ 00'9¢ SMIUDS WL TS6'S
°PO2D  MITAIOD N TJ10D  TWUdBA N T9dud Anuend aweN way

[s1onpoudhg pue swiayg]

# WY

ui-ybnoy esewed AUNDSS GT-TOSYHD PWEN UOISUSIXT

TET UaquInN qor
XBUUY 0D UOSWELIAN :BWeN gof





